
Remarks for internal 
purpose

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim

admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC, if
applicable

1 -

2

3

4

Abhay Suryavanshi 
(employee)

12.04.2023 25,785,112.00                           25,785,112.00 
Documents sought for 
subtantiating the claim

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor:  ; Date of commencement of CIRP: ; List of creditors as on: 25.10.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

Claims received on account of outstanding Salaries of Ex-employees

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if anySl.
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Identification Number Details of claim received


